AOLS Webinar "PAC Webinar" on May 23, 2018 - Feedback SurveyMonkey

Q1 Do you feel the webinar engaged you?

Answered: 31 Skipped: 1

Yes
No
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 70.97% 22
No 29.03% 9
TOTAL i
# COMMENTS DATE
1 Somewhat 5/24/2018 6:55 AM
2 The topic really didn't interest me 5/23/2018 7:15 PM
3 same old - same old 5/23/2018 3:33 PM
4 Felt like a lecture on dress codes and eating habits. 5/23/2018 2:21 PM
5 Presentation was fine, but unless you are planning to host an event or write an article it was not 5/23/2018 2:17 PM
worthwhile.

6 Mostly common sense information that | have heard before. 5/23/2018 2:17 PM
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Q2 Please rate the CONTENT of the webinar:

Answered: 32 Skipped: 0

Excellent I

Very good
Good
Fair

Poor

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50%

overview of the writing section.

2/10

60% 70%

80%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Excellent 3.13%

Very good 40.63%

Good 34.38%

Fair 15.63%

Poor 6.25%

TOTAL

# COMMENTS

1 How many of us attend Trade Fairs? Very few...so the content was relevant to very few.
2

90% 100%

13

11

32

DATE
5/23/2018 2:21 PM

Provided helpful tips for anyone who may be staffing a booth, but time only allowed for a cursory 5/23/2018 2:17 PM
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Q3 Please rate the presentation quality of the PRESENTER:

Answered: 32 Skipped: 0
Excellent -
Good
Fair
]

Poor

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Excellent 21.88% 7
Very good 31.25% 10
Good 34.38% 11
Fair 9.38% 3
Poor 3.13% 1
TOTAL 32
# COMMENTS DATE

1 Preachy and boring 5/23/2018 2:21 PM
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Q4 Did the webinar give you information you were not aware of?

Answered: 32 Skipped: 0

Yes
No
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 71.88% 23
No 28.13% 9
TOTAL g2
# COMMENTS DATE
1 already aware as most of what was presented is common industry knowledge to the professional 5/23/2018 3:33 PM

who takes the time to keep up to date
partialy

A lot of common sense items that we require a reminder of

4710

5/23/2018 3:27 PM
5/23/2018 2:13 PM
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Q5 Was the pace of the webinar appropriate?

Answered: 32 Skipped: 0

Yes
No
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 87.50% 28
No 12.50% 4
TOTAL =
# COMMENTS DATE
1 Content did not warrant an hour 5/23/2018 2:21 PM
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Q6 Were questions answered clearly?

Answered: 24  Skipped: 8

Yes
No
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 100.00%
No 0.00%
TOTAL
# COMMENTS
1 N/A
2 not too many questions
3 only one question which should be an indicator
4 | didn't see any questions on my screen except one that Julia asked about the AOLS website.
5 There weren't any questions.
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SurveyMonkey

90% 100%

24

24

DATE
5/27/2018 3:30 PM

5/23/2018 7:15 PM
5/23/2018 3:33 PM
5/23/2018 3:27 PM
5/23/2018 2:17 PM
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Q7 Do you plan to embrace some concepts from this presentation into

your workplace and/or life?

Answered: 32  Skipped: 0

N/A

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 56.25%

No 21.88%

N/A 21.88%
TOTAL

# COMMENTS

1 see No. 4

2 It felt like a lecture on dress codes and eating habits.
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90% 100%

18

32

DATE
5/23/2018 3:33 PM
5/23/2018 2:21 PM
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Q8 If there were other people who attended the webinar with you at the
same computer, please indicate how many:

Answered: 5  Skipped: 27

#_

(o] 0.1 0.2 0.3 0.4 0.5 0.6 0.7 0.8 0.9 1
ANSWER CHOICES AVERAGE NUMBER TOTAL NUMBER RESPONSES
# 1 5 5
Total Respondents: 5
# # DATE

RN
[N

5/23/2018 4:43 PM
5/23/2018 4:24 PM
5/23/2018 2:59 PM
5/23/2018 2:33 PM

a A~ W N
N O N O

5/23/2018 2:20 PM
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Q9 Any recommendations for future webinar topics

Answered: 8  Skipped: 24

RESPONSES

Cover Condominiums
Water boundaries are a hot topic
summaries of recent applicable case laws, survey and business related.

| prefer to hear about technical topics like, how to show the reference bearing when adjacent road
is in Arc, or is it necessary to tell about content of instrument on SRPR or the instrument number
in schedule is enough, some sort of knowledge for improving the quality of our products.

Not at this time.
No
review of a recent boundary case law

None

9/10

DATE
5/23/2018 4:24 PM

5/23/2018 3:37 PM
5/23/2018 3:33 PM
5/23/2018 3:27 PM

5/23/2018 3:12 PM
5/23/2018 2:33 PM
5/23/2018 2:20 PM
5/23/2018 2:13 PM
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Q10 Any other comments or suggestions

Answered: 5  Skipped: 27

# RESPONSES DATE

1 With all due respect to the speaker, it is time to change the face of our great Association. Youth 5/23/2018 3:33 PM
attract youth.

2 Not at this time. 5/23/2018 3:12 PM

3 No 5/23/2018 2:33 PM

4 Business writing is an unfortunate weakness in many of our members and will probably get worse 5/23/2018 2:17 PM

as we gain more ESL members. More education is needed in this area.

5 As | noted above, there were a lot of common sense items that we require a reminder of 5/23/2018 2:13 PM
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